r

voeiLiry PORTABLE/FOLDING POWER WHEELCHAIR COMPARISON CHART

solutions

Aerolux

Dash Ultra-Lite

Feather Power Chair

Go Chair

Golden Ally

Golden Ally Pro

Golden Ally Sport

Golden BuzzAbout

Buzzaround CarryOn

Jazzy Carbon

Jazzy Ultra Light

LiteRider Envy

Travel Buggy City 2 Plus

WHILL Model C2

WHILL Model F

Zoomer Power Chair

Weight (Without

Battery)

29 lbs

39 lbs

33 lbs

35 lbs

37 lbs

37 lbs

35 lbs

34.8 lbs (heaviest
piece)

46 lbs (heaviest
piece)

43.6 lbs

33 lbs

37 lbs

40 lbs (heaviest
piece)

42 lbs (heaviest
piece)

52.9 lbs

50 lbs

Top Speed

3.7 mph

4.3 mph

4 mph

3.8 mph

4 mph

5 mph

4 mph

4 mph

3.85 mph

3.7 mph

3.7 mph

3.5 mph

4.5 mph

5 mph

3.7 mph

3.7 mph

Range per
Charge

11.2 miles

9.5 miles

13 miles

11.2 miles

9 miles

13 miles

9.5 miles

11 miles

12.5 miles

9.3 miles

16.4 miles

15.5 miles

15 miles

11 miles

12.4 miles

8 miles

Turning
Radius

26"

30"

35"

25.5"

28.5"

24"

28"

28.5"

30"

24"

24"

28.5"

32"

29.9"

30.7"

29"

Weight Capacity

300 lbs

265 lbs

350 lbs

300 lbs

330 lbs

330 lbs

265 lbs

300 lbs

300 lbs

300 lbs

300 lbs

300 lbs

395 lbs

300 lbs

250 lbs

275 lbs

Folding Type

Cross-Folding

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Disassembles

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Disassembles

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Disassembles

Quick Fold

Disassembles

Manual Fold

Manual Fold

Battery Type

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

SLA

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Lithium-lon

Airline-Friendly

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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