

PORTABLE/FOLDING POWER WHEELCHAIR COMPARISON CHART

Model	Weight (Without Battery)	Top Speed	Range per Charge	Turning Radius	Weight Capacity	Folding Type	Battery Type	Airline-Friendly
Aerolux	29 lbs	3.7 mph	11.2 miles	26"	300 lbs	Cross-Folding	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Dash Ultra-Lite	39 lbs	4.3 mph	9.5 miles	30"	265 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Feather Power Chair	33 lbs	4 mph	13 miles	35"	350 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Go Chair	35 lbs	3.8 mph	11.2 miles	25.5"	300 lbs	Disassembles	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Golden Ally	37 lbs	4 mph	9 miles	28.5"	330 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Golden Ally Pro	37 lbs	5 mph	13 miles	24"	330 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Golden Ally Sport	35 lbs	4 mph	9.5 miles	28"	265 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Golden BuzzAbout	34.8 lbs (heaviest piece)	4 mph	11 miles	28.5"	300 lbs	Disassembles	Lithium-lon	Yes
Buzzaround CarryOn	46 lbs (heaviest piece)	3.85 mph	12.5 miles	30"	300 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-lon	Yes
Jazzy Carbon	43.6 lbs	3.7 mph	9.3 miles	24"	300 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Jazzy Ultra Light	33 lbs	3.7 mph	16.4 miles	24"	300 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
LiteRider Envy	37 lbs	3.5 mph	15.5 miles	28.5"	300 lbs	Disassembles	SLA	No
Travel Buggy City 2 Plus	40 lbs (heaviest piece)	4.5 mph	15 miles	32"	395 lbs	Quick Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
WHILL Model C2	42 lbs (heaviest piece)	5 mph	11 miles	29.9"	300 lbs	Disassembles	Lithium-Ion	Yes
WHILL Model F	52.9 lbs	3.7 mph	12.4 miles	30.7"	250 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes
Zoomer Power Chair	50 lbs	3.7 mph	8 miles	29"	275 lbs	Manual Fold	Lithium-Ion	Yes

Last Updated: May 2025 - Please note that models shown are Freedom Mobility Solutions Models ONLY.